the CARROLLTON FARMERS BRANCH ISD AFTERSCHOOL
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Rosemeade Elementary Landry Elementary Aarin Gates
214-236-9701 214-212-8501 Program Director
Pick Up Location: Front Office Door Pick Up Location: Cafeteria Door 469-718-7866
agates@ymcadallas.org
Blanton Elementary Freeman Elementary Landry, Freeman, Kent, McLaughlin
214-240-0416 214-213-6446
Pick Up Location: Cafeteria Door Pick Up Location: Cafeteria Door Dominique Sangester
Mobile Program Director
Stark Elementary Kent Elementary 214-774-4842
214-212-4942 214-212-7489 dsangester@ymcadallas.org
Pick Up Location: Cafeteria Door Pick Up Location: Gym Door
Doris Bryant
Kimberly Lopez MclLaughlin Elementary Senior Program Director
Program Director 214-240-5202 214-537-6912
469-902-9080 Pick Up Location: Cafeteria Door dbryant@ymcadallas.org

klopez@ymcadallas.org
Rosemeade, Blanton, Stark

For more information visit: www.ymcadallas.org/afterschool
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Emilie Veloz
Business Services Coordinator —discounts,
punch cards, account questions
469-902-9580
eveloz@YMCADALLAS.org

Billing
For billing concerns or issues contact: Re-
sourceOperationCenter@ymcadallas.org

Tirzah Anderson
Business Services Director
Tirzah.anderson@ymcadallas.org

YMCA CONTACT LIST

Aarin Gates
Program Director
469-718-7866
agates@ymcadallas.org
Sites: Landry, Freeman, Kent, McLaughlin

Kimberly Lopez
Program Director
469-902-9080
klopez@ymcadallas.org
Sites: Rosemeade, Blanton, Stark

Dominique Sangester
Mobile Program Director
469-902-9096
dsangester@ymcadallas.org

Doris Bryant
Senior Program Director
214-537-6912
dbryant@ymcadallas.org

Navreet Pointer
Regional Executive Director
469-585-6863
npointer@ymcadallas.org

For more information visit: www.ymcadallas.org/afterschool

Aarin Gates

Kimberly Lopez

Dominique Sangester
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